



MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

DU VIBES AND PLACEMENT CELL, GARGI COLLEGE

Date- 21st February, 2021

I. DELIVERABLES

DELIVERABLES TO BE PROVIDED BY DU VIBES

- 1) 3 posts on DU Vibes' official Facebook handle.
- 2) 3 posts and 3 stories on DU Vibes' official instagram handle.
- 3) One post after the event (the post will be a report of the event).
- 4) One society/department introduction video on DU Vibes' official YouTube channel.



DELIVERABLES TO BE PROVIDED BY PLACEMENT CELL, GARGI COLLEGE

- 1) Logo of DU Vibes on all official posters and banners as 'media sponsor'.
- 2) One thankyou/ acknowledgement post (individual post) on the Facebook and Instagram handles (DU Vibes will be tagged on all the posts).
- 3) 30 subscribers for DU Vibes' official YouTube channel.

II. TERMS OF THE AGREEMENT

- Must not use the collaboration for any other purpose.
- The agreement duration stands effective from the date of signing.
- Any modification to be done only by written consent of both parties, 2 days before implementation.
- The agreement will terminate automatically on completion of the Virtual Internship Fair on 27th February, 2021.
- Whatsapp the poster and content at 9802381123 at least 2 days before.

III. SIGNATURES

DU Vibes

ABHISHEK SINGLA FOUNDER

abhishek singla

DU VIBES



Facebook- @DUVibes Instagram- @duvibes_ Youtube - Du Vibes Gmail- duvibes@gmail.com M8 ag

Ms. Sailaja Modem

Faculty Coordinator

Placement Cell

Gargi College, University of Delhi